Agenda items

12:00
12:00-12:05
12:05-12:10

12:10-12:30

12:30-1:20

Runstad Department of Real Estate

Department Meeting

May 5, 2021
Noon—-1:20 pm

Approve Minutes
Undergraduate Update
Graduate Update

Chair Update
1. BE Commons course inventory
2. Tenure & promotion guidelines

3. Back to work plan update

Faculty merit review (closed meeting)

Campbell

Louie/Walter/Acolin

Dermisi

Campbell

Campbell



