## **Department Meeting**

May 5, 2021 Noon – 1:20 pm

## Agenda items

12:30-1:20	Faculty merit review (closed meeting)	Campbell
	o. Back to Hork plan aparte	
	3. Back to work plan update	
	2. Tenure & promotion guidelines	
	1. BE Commons course inventory	
12:10-12:30	Chair Update	Campbell
12:05-12:10	Graduate Update	Dermisi
12:00-12:05	Undergraduate Update	Louie/Walter/Acolin
12:00	Approve Minutes	Campbell
12:00	Approve Minutes	Campbell